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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LLlepbata C.P.
MenbHuk C.I1.

LLlepbatuii P.M.
laBpoH H.l. - THun f.

[naain B.B.
binan M.I.
Lypko .M.
lopiH B.I'.
Mwncak 4.P.
laBpoH M.I.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
Jlora3ssk B.1O.
Tnbop AB.
lopiH K.B.

KouoBcbknin M.M.

Creub .M.

KouoBcbkuin B.M.

Ykpaineub B.B.
Creuis I.C.

ByumHcbkuin B.O.

Lypko A.1.

Foninuyk I.C.
Kozak 3.C.
Cac LA
Bnax A.T.
Knum B.B.
YopHin €.B.
LWkonnk M.C.
boaHap M.B.
BbaHgypa Al
Inaain P.B.
banaypa Al
Bbangypa Al
bangypa Al
Bbanaypa Al
banaypa Al
bangypa Al

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2024

Kny6 Xopgopis

PomaHoBe ceno

B 150 [/ 49.5523 /] 25.9664

12.05.2024 07:15:00

CoHAYHO

31

701
117.298
140

82

58

Kop,

184954
227262
222095
222112
222099
222003
222073
227159
227048
224952
222080
222037
220183
224953
222033
222117
227029
222068
222065
183808
222103
222016
227212
222079
222009
225156
183651
225065
222006
225283
185240
225283
225283
225283
225283
225283
225283

Kny6

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

16
49
50
19
69
24
26
18
10
7
20
40
13
15
36
40
17
18
25
27
2
37
37
20
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11 469.35
31 498.56
29 483.88
9 475.54
48547
456.98
44590
35468
253.24
181.29
260.86
360.00
171.65
167.91
171.22
17842
86.04
82.59
87.48
8144
177.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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08:34:15
09:03:17
1438.76
1052.99
08:27:16
09:16:52
00:49:36
0
73
67
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.69 322.68
0.63 31542
0.58 280.65
047 225.26
0.29 140.72
0.21 95.20
0.19 85.75
0.22 78.82
0.30 75.97
0.29 51.80
0.15 39.13
0.10 36.00
0.15 26.41
0.13 22.39
0.06 9.51
0.05 8.92
0.06 5.06
0.06 459
0.04 3.50
0.04 3.02
1.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
322.68
31542
280.65
22526
140.72
95.20
85.75
78.82
75.97
51.80
39.13
36.00
2641
22.39
9.51
8.92
5.06
4.59
3.50
3.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

bangypa Al
Banaypa Al
banaypa Al
binaH M.I.
binaH M.I.
Binan M.L.
binan M.I.
boaHap M.B.
boaHap M.B.
boaHap M.B.
bogHap M.B.
bogHap M.B.
boaHap M.B.

ByumHcbkuin B.O.
ByumHcbkumin B.O.
ByumHcbkmin B.O.

ByumHcbkumin B.O.

Bnax A.T.
Bnax A.T.
Bnax A.T.
Bnax A.T.
Bnax A.T.
Bnax A.T.
Bnax A.T.
Bnax A.T.
[naain B.B.
[nagin B.b.
Inaaiv B.b.
Inaain B.B.
[napin P.B.
Inagin P.B.
Inaain P.B.
[naain P.B.
[nagin P.B.
Inaain P.B.
[naain P.B.
Foninuyk 1.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Froninuyk 1.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
lopiH B.I'.
lopiH B.I'.
lopiH B.T.
FopiH b.I'.
lopiH B.I'.
lopin K.B.
lopiH K.B.
lopin K.B.
lopiH K.B.
lopiH K.B.
Knnm B.b.
Knnm B.B.
Knavm B.B.
Knnm B.B.
Kosak 3.C.

225283
225283
225283
222003
222003
222003
222003
222006
222006
222006
222006
222006
222006
183808
183808
183808
183808
222009
222009
222009
222009
222009
222009
222009
222009
222099
222099
222099
222099
185240
185240
185240
185240
185240
185240
185240
222016
222016
222016
222016
227159
227159
227159
227159
227159
224953
224953
224953
224953
224953
225156
225156
225156
225156
227212

Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



93

94

95

9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Kozak 3.C.
Kozak 3.C.
Kozak 3.C.
Kozak 3.C.
Kozak 3.C.
Kozak 3.C.
Kozak 3.C.
Koszak 3.C.
Jlora3ssik B.1O.
Jlora3ssk B.1O.
JNorassak B.HO.
Jlora3ssik B.1O.
MaHbkis HO.I.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
MaHbkiB FO.I.
CaclA.
Cac 4.
CaclA.
CaclA.
CaclA.
CaclA.
CaclA.
CaclA.
Cac 4.
Creuis I.C.
Creuis I.C.
Creuis I.C.
Creuis I.C.
Creuis I.C.
Tnbop Ab.
Tnbop Ab.
Tnbop Ab.
Tnbop AB.
Tnbop Ab.

YkpaiHeub B.B.
YKpaiHeub B.B.
Ykpairneub B.B.
YkpaiHeub B.B.

YopHin €.B.
YopHin €.B.
YopHil €.B.
YopHin €.B.
Wkonnk M.C.
Wkonnk M.C.
LWkonmk M.C.
Wkonnk M.C.
Wkonnk M.C.
LWkonmk M.C.
LWkonmk M.C.
Wkonnk M.C.
Wkonnk M.C.
Llepbata C.P.
Llep6ata C.P.
Llep6ata C.P.

Lypko ..

227212
227212
227212
227212
227212
227212
227212
227212
222037
222037
222037
222037
222080
222080
222080
222080
222079
222079
222079
222079
222079
222079
222079
222079
222079
222065
222065
222065
222065
222065
220183
220183
220183
220183
220183
222068
222068
222068
222068
183651
183651
183651
183651
225065
225065
225065
225065
225065
225065
225065
225065
225065
184954
184954
184954
222103

Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



149 LWypko A.l. 222103 Xogopis 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
150 Llypko A.l. 222103 Xogopis 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
151 Wypko A.1. 222103 Xogopis 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
152 Lypko L.M. 222073 Xogopis 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
153 Wypko L.M. 222073 Xogopis 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
154 Lypko .M. 222073 Xopopis 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
155 Lypko .M. 222073 Xogopis 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 11:54:09



